20W Fast Charger Adapter
USB C Charger 20W PD Fast Charger
With USB-C to Lightning Charging Cable
Equipped with a USB C PD 3.0 port delivers 20W power to fast
charge at full speed for your iPhone, iPad or other USB-C devices
that support USB Power Delivery
20W Charge and Cable 2 in 1
Packed with a Mini 20W wall charger and 1M USB-C to Lightning
Cable, you can fast charge your iphone up to 65% in 30mins.
Ultra Minimam Size
50% smaller than normal adapter.Extremely compact &
travel-friendly design ensures maximum portability wherever you
go. Handy for home, office, and on vacation
Universal Compatibility
Fast charging works with PD and Quick Charge compatible devices
including iPhone 12/12 Mini/12 Pro Max/ 11 / 11 Pro / 11 Pro Max /
SE,Samsung Galaxy S20. Google Pixel 4 / 3 XL, LG G7 / V50,
AirPods Pro, iPad Pro, iPad Air (3rd Gen), iPad Mini (5th Gen),
AirPods Pro and more
Model No.:
Input:
Output:
Size:
Cable Length:
ADL020CL
AC100-240V~50/60Hz 0.5A Max
USB-C 5V 3A / 9V 2.22A / 12V 1.66A
34.8 x 34.8 x 57mm
1M USB C-Lightning Cable
20W Adapter
USB C-Lightning Cable
Head Office:
US Office:
Korea Office:
Dubai Logistic Center:
EU Logistic Center:
Head Office:
U2O Building No. 385 Huanzhu Road, Jimei, Xiamen, China
206 Terminal Drive plainview, NY 11803, USTel.: +1 888-961-5888
8, 4.19-ro 13-gil, Gangbuk-gu, Seoul, Korea
201, Atrium centre, Bank Street,Bur Dubai, UAE.
A. Hofmanweg 75 - 2031BH Haarlem, Netherland Tel.: +31(0)88-9277 277
+86-592-5030-771 / E-mail:sales@iwalk.net
Safe Charging
Over-current, over-charging, short-circuit protection will make the
charge safely, without any risk of overheating or damaging your
devices